
Home The Mission Photo Gallery About Pakistan Important Issues Related Links

Printer Friendly

 

Tender Notice. No. Admin-1/1/17

Procurement of Leather Goods and Products

Sealed tenders are invited from reputable firms/ companies dealing with leather goods and products for supply of
following Premium Quality Leather Products for the Permanent Mission of Pakistan to the United Nations in New
York:

Leather Handbags - 400
Leather Card Holders - 400

Interested parties can obtain the bidding documents and detailed specifications/ requirements from the Permanent
Mission during the working hours.

The offers contained in a sealed envelope marked, �Provision of Leather Products� and addressed to �Head of
Chancery�, must reach by hand or mail at the Permanent Mission of Pakistan to United Nations, 8 East, 65th Street,
NY 10065 by 9 June 2017 at 1200 hrs.

Tenders will be opened at the Permanent Mission on 9 June 2017 at 1600 hrs in front of all bidders or their
authorized agents in New York. The bids will be accepted or rejected as per PPRA rules.

The contact details for any further query and inquiry are as under:

Contact Person: Head of Chancery

Address: Permanent Mission of Pakistan to United Nations,

8 East, 65th Street, NY 10065, New York, USA

Telephone: +1 212-879-8600 (Ext: 189)

Fax: +1 212 744 7348

Email: parepunnewyork@mofa.gov.pk

Website: www.pakun.org

Posted: May 17 2017

Contact  Terms of Use  Privacy Statement  Internship Opportunities
© 2024 Pakistan Mission to United Nations. All rights reserved.

https://pakun.org/index.php
https://pakun.org/the-mission.php
https://pakun.org/gallery/
https://pakun.org/pakistan
https://pakun.org/important-issues/
https://pakun.org/related-links/
https://pakun.org/printer-friendly/printpage.php
https://pakun.org/contact.php
https://pakun.org/terms-of-use.php
https://pakun.org/privacy.php
https://pakun.org/internships.php

